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Top 3 Club Results of the Honiton (4186) race flown on 09 July 2022 
 48 members sent 1,002 birds 

 Liberated at 07:00 hours in a No wind 
 
 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Clocked Fly Time Velocity 

K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 100:0876 GB21A10983 09:09:43 02:09:42 1363.757 

K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 100:0876 GB19A36676 09:09:44 02:09:43 1363.582 

K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 100:0876 GB21A10843 09:09:53 02:09:52 1362.007 

Mr/s A W Robertson Barras Green HS - S 128:1683 GB21Z46779 09:38:50 02:38:50 1428.938 

Mr/s A W Robertson Barras Green HS - S 128:1683 GB21Z56763 09:44:54 02:44:54 1376.367 

C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 128:1569 GB20B24042 09:45:59 02:45:59 1366.697 

A Richardson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 140:1276 GB19A21377 09:58:55 02:58:51 1384.825 

A Richardson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 140:1276 GB20C36367 09:59:39 02:59:35 1379.170 

A Richardson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 140:1276 GB21V36433 10:02:31 03:02:27 1357.501 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N85779 09:31:17 02:31:16 1465.952 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N66789 09:31:17 02:31:16 1465.952 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N83177 09:31:58 02:31:57 1459.359 

Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 155:0902 GB21Z00166 10:14:00 03:13:59 1410.928 

Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 155:0902 GB18Z36747 10:14:07 03:14:06 1410.080 

Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 155:0902 GB21Z06672 10:14:12 03:14:11 1409.475 

A Rheams Lime Tree Park PC - S 119:0786 GB20Z12088 09:27:24 02:27:24 1426.228 

J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 122:1514 GB20N39731 09:34:22 02:34:22 1400.782 

J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 122:1514 GB19Z22676 09:34:28 02:34:28 1399.875 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB19Z27746 10:03:39 03:03:39 1407.738 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31931 10:03:43 03:03:43 1407.227 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL18/6128588 10:03:43 03:03:43 1407.227 

G C Barrett Shipston on Stour IFC - S 109:1166 GB1V64784 09:18:06 02:18:06 1397.581 

G C Barrett Shipston on Stour IFC - S 109:1166 GB20Z48005 09:20:20 02:20:20 1375.340 

G Barrett Shipston on Stour IFC - S 105:0326 GB21Z60560 09:16:54 02:16:53 1352.365 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 118:1280 GB21N75854 09:23:01 02:23:03 1460.806 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 118:1280 GB20N14774 09:23:05 02:23:07 1460.126 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 118:1280 GB20N14798 09:24:26 02:24:28 1446.480 

J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 136:1618 GB21Z20075 09:48:45 02:48:44 1428.104 

J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 136:1618 GB21Z20043 09:48:56 02:48:55 1426.554 

E Allen & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 132:0074 GB20A21814 09:45:26 02:45:25 1404.845 
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